IST Scientific
Guildford Road Trading Estate
Farnham
Surrey GU9 9PZ
Seal Material Specification Sheet
+44 (0)845 383 0845
Confidential Information

 Polypropylene (PP), Polyethylene (PE),  Polystyrene (PS),
Cyclo Olefin Copolymer (COC)
 Part Number Format Presentation
IST-125-080LR Std LabRoll™  1 Roll 110M × 80mm
IST-125-080SR Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 110M × 80mm
IST-125-080LS Std LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 135mm × 80mm
IST-125-080SS Sterile LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 135mm × 80mm
Recommended Sealing Equipment:
IST-125-080TS Trial LabSheet™ 5 Sheets 135mm × 80mm
      KAPS 500/Sealit 100/Manual Roller IST-202-102HR